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Witery

TRENTINO

LA WINTER DOWNHILL 2017
Gara Downhill sulla neve in notturna

QUALIFICHE

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE
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NUM
PETT

449
453
435
445
448
494
427
484
476
485
432
414
415
469
472
477
481
407
461
447
387
440
436
354
486
408
473
425
479
386
397
452
430
478
474
455
444
483
409
496
352
495
385
389
465
437
369
371
460
487
489
428
363
418
400
357
353
370

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PELLEGRIN Dominik
KUSSTATSCHER Lukas
MILIVINTI ~ Simone
TUROTTI Stefano
FRENADEMEZ Artur
MANENTI Giacomo
CATTANEO Daniele
SCHWARZ Andreas
BALDI Daniele
PLAIKNER Stefan
SPAMPATTI Marco
GIACOMELLI Marco
CATTANI Elia
CORTELAZZI Pietro
SPATTI Alessandro
FRANCESCONI Daniel
BALDESSARINI Luca
ZAMARIAN Manuel
SPEZZANI Fabio
GRUBER Fabian
PADOVAN Andrea
NICOLAU Felippe Michelle
PEDRANZ Matteo
KENDALL Damian
GIRARDI Loris
BORDIN Marco
CAVALLONI Marco
DALLA VECCHIA Randy
MINELLI Leonardo
PADOVAN Marco
FURINI Ireneo
CESCO Valentino
CORGATELLI Lorenzo
FETTOLINI Cristian
MENON Matteo
MORESCO Marco
PERLETTI Marcello
SCHWARZ Alexander
MAREGA Cristian
BONETTO Carlo Alberto
STAFFLER Patrik
DAL BELLO Christian
COAN Mattia
SPERANDIO Gianluca
BONFANTI Davide
MORO Mauro

FALVO Ivan
CASSIANI Marco
MUSSATI Roberto
MARCOLINI Christopher
CESANI Matteo
BIGONI Andrea
MODENA Lorenzo
MUGNANO Gabriele
ANDRIOLO Samuele
BLUNDA Francesco
GOODCHILD David
MORON!I Carlo

04-03-2017 / Passo del Tonale ( TN)

SOCIETA'

ASSOLUTA MASCHILE

TEMPO
Arrivo

1'32.89
1'36.09
1'36.95
1'37.72
1'39.37
1'44.16
1'46.47
1'47.79
1'49.04
1'49.35
1'49.46
1'49.48
1'49.97
1'51.19
1'563.03
1'65.28
1'65.72
1'56.02
1'57.26
1'67.27
1'568.02
1'568.40
1'569.51
2'00.19
2'00.94
2'01.17
2'03.48
2'03.70
2'03.75
2'04.26
2'04.40
2'04.70
2'05.05
2'05.27
2'05.37
2'06.32
2'06.42
2'06.47
2'06.88
2'08.13
2'11.62
2'11.89
2'14.50
2'15.50
2'16.11
2'16.51
2'16.72
2'17.16
2'18.34
2'18.90
2'20.40
221.11
2'21.27
2'21.57
2'22.71
2'22.93
2'25.11
2'26.01

DISTACCO

0.00

3.20

4.06

4.83

6.48
11.27
13.58
14.90
16.15
16.46
16.57
16.59
17.08
18.30
20.14
22.39
22.83
23.13
24.37
24.38
25.13
25.51
26.62
27.30
28.05
28.28
30.59
30.81
30.86
31.37
31.51
31.81
32.16
32.38
32.48
33.43
33.53
33.58
33.99
35.24
38.73
39.00
41.61
42.61
43.22
43.62
43.83
44.27
45.45
46.01
47.51
48.22
48.38
48.68
49.82
50.04
52.22
53.12
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POS

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

NUM
PETT

424
366
422
488
394
456
493
398
388
381
492
421
351
419
367
438
416
402
454
429
390
395
420
417
405
471
368
365
378
433
450
359
382
451
411
441
375
399
470
490
364
361
457
468
403
442
377
360
362
358
384
446
374
404
396

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PIETROBELLI Andrea
COPPE Nicholas

DE LORENZI Claudio
PEROLI Nicolo
DUCOLI Guido Donato
IANNITTO Marco
CONTI Mauro
VIELMO Alain
MEGGIORIN Silvio
MICHIELIN Daniele
BOTTIROLI Federico
BRESSA Michele
SCHOO Christian
DELL'OSBEL Luca
DANIELE Spader
NORIS Gianluca
CARPISASSI Matteo
BISELLO Alessandro
CARMINATI Luca
TENTORI Luca
BELLITTO Giovanni
GOTTI Nicholas
FERSUOCH Davide
SACCHI Max

BOLIS Ennio
GABOARDI Gabriele
GAZZOLA Ezio
MONTANI Marco
NADAI Enrico
PALAMARA Luca
SEGATO Alessio
BOLDRINI Cristian
GIACOMETTI Luca
BONFANTI Andrea
ALBORGHETTI Riccardo
ZANGA Nicola

ZILIO Luca

COSTA Alan

SAVIOLI Andrea
FRASCHINI Giulio
BASSOLI Denis
BONZANINI Angelo
IBATICI  Federico
MARZI Thomas
DELLI CARRI Simone
BECCALLI Marco

DE BROI Andrea
FOSCHINI Gabriele
BERTOLINELLI Matteo
FILOSI Giordano
PEDRETTI Fabrizio
CAIROLI Andrea
PINNOLA Vincenzo
DELLI CARRI Andrea
GAJDA PIOTR Jerzy

04-03-2017 / Passo del Tonale ( TN)

SOCIETA'

TEMPO
Arrivo

2'26.83
2'27.54
2'28.81
2'28.83
2'29.82
2'32.92
2'34.68
2'34.89
2'34.94
2'35.26
2'36.63
2'37.43
2'37.89
2'38.55
2'40.47
2'41.76
2'42.85
2'43.78
2'44.30
2'47.57
2'49.17
2'49.18
2'50.96
2'52.22
2'52.53
2'562.56
2'564.82
2'568.42
3'00.20
3'03.30
3'03.45
3'11.02
312.77
3'14.53
3'16.71
3'17.81
3'19.30
3'20.96
3'28.72
3'28.88
3'30.63
3'30.68
3'34.04
3'38.37
3'38.48
3'38.56
3'40.31
3'50.95
3'63.58
4'10.92
4'15.91
4'26.36
4'39.70
4'43.57
6'04.97

DISTACCO

53.94

54.65

55.92

55.94

56.93
1'00.03
1'01.79
1'02.00
1'02.05
1'02.37
1'03.74
1'04.54
1'05.00
1'05.66
1'07.58
1'08.87
1'09.96
1'10.89
1'11.41
1'14.68
1'16.28
1'16.29
1'18.07
1'19.33
1'19.64
1'19.67
1'21.93
1'25.53
1'27.31
1'30.41
1'30.56
1'38.13
1'39.88
1'41.64
1'43.82
1'44.92
1'46.41
1'48.07
1'565.83
1'565.99
1'67.74
1'67.79
2'01.15
2'05.48
2'05.59
2'05.67
2'07.42
2'18.06
2'20.69
2'38.03
2'43.02
2'63.47
3'06.81
3'10.68
4'32.08
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